Fornavn

LIse Molden
Vemund

Frida Nielsen
Anne Ingeborg
Oskar
Gudbrand
Jenny Hval
Ebba Velo
Sander
Haakon

Anna

Andreas juul
Anine Vejen
Ola

Hannah
Tobias

Sofie

Andreas
Anders

Sara

Sandra

Ola Hjelmas
Ingrid
Ingeborg
Sindre

Synne Skogheim
Sivert Skogheim
Thea Elisabeth Bu
Silje

Martin

Erik

Anders

Henrik Rise
Sondre

Mari

Sondre Molden
Fredrik @stmo
Kristine

Vetle

Vilde Morstad
Vegard

Kjetil

Sigurd

Nora Hval

Etternavn

Alm

Blekkerud
Fleischer
Gamkinn
Gisleberg
Gisleberg
Granlund
Grina

Heijer
Hvattum
Hvattum
Jakobsen
Jensen
Johnsrud
Johnsrud
Kolkinn Nerland
Kolkinn Nerland
Koller
Maurtvedt
Melgard
Melgard
Molden
Molden
Molden
Molden Stenbro
Nesholen
Nesholen
Pettersen
Rehnstrgm
Rehnstrgm
Sundfeer Espen
Sundfeer Espen
Thaulow
@stdahl
@stdahl

Alm

Arnesen
Brunsberg
Bulling

Engeli
Gisleberg
Gisleberg
Gjerdingen
Granlund

Klasse
7AR
6AR
7AR
7AR
G11
G13
4AR
7AR
5AR
3AR
5AR
GO08
J08
7AR
a1
G10
J08
5AR
G10
J09
J09
G09
a1
J08
G11
7AR
3AR
J09
7AR
7AR
6AR
GO08
G09
7AR
5AR
5AR
7AR
7AR
G10
J10
G09
G10
G14
J08

Klubb

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Sgndre Al Sportsklubb
Gran IL

Sgndre Al Sportsklubb
Sgndre Al Sportsklubb
Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Sgndre Al Sportsklubb
Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Sgndre Al Sportsklubb
Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Sgndre Al Sportsklubb
Sgndre Al Sportsklubb
Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Sgndre Al Sportsklubb
Sgndre Al Sportsklubb
Sgndre Al Sportsklubb
Sgndre Al Sportsklubb
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X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X

30.01.2013

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

06.02.2013

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

13.03.2013

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

20.02.2013

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

06.03.2013
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x

13.03.2013
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20.03.2013
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Martin

Even

Linda
Andreas
Sander
Nicolai
Martine
Magnus
Amund
Emma-Oline
Mats

Karen Elise
Vilde

Oliver Morstad
Mille Nielsen
Lars

Hanna
Pernille
Tuva

Ida

Espen
Martin juul
Isak S
Magnus
Havard

Jens

Jonas

Arne Ivar G.
Peder
Hakon Fladby
Anne Sigrid
Sebastian
Amalie
Anton Velo
Even

Mari Overn
Ylva

Ingrid
Andreas @stmo
Anton

Marie Emmeline
Sine

Viljar

Emil Nielsen
Mikkel

Granly
Hegglund
Hvalsbréaten
Linstad Gutevall
Martinsen
Mjer-@degaard
Mjer-@degaard
Rustaden
Rustaden
Sagstuen

Vik

Alm

Bulling

Engeli

Feischer
Gjerdingen
Gjerdingen
Hammerud
Heggen
Hegglund
Hjelmas Molden
Jakobsen
Knutsen

Linstad Gutevall
Linstad Gutevall
Maurtvedt
Molden Stenbro
Myrdahl
Robgle-Sgrensen
Skiaker

Alm
Granaasen-Bjarge
Granaasen-Bjarge
Grina

Hjelmas Molden
Hvaleby

K Dalen
Maurtvedt
Pedersen

Steen Kolkinn
Brevik

Briskeby

F Morstad
Fleischer
Godokken

6AR
G08
J09
G10
G08
G08
J10
5AR
3AR
J08
7AR
J10
J08
G08
5AR
3AR
2
5AR
4AR
1
5AR
G12
6AR
6AR
5AR
6AR
7AR
G16FH
6AR
G09
13
7AR
5AR
5AR
G11
J10
6AR
12
G13
G11
K18
7AR
G13
5AR
G09

Jaren IL

Sgndre Al Sportsklubb
Sgndre Al Sportsklubb
Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Sgndre Al Sportsklubb
Sgndre Al Sportsklubb
Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Sgndre Al Sportsklubb
Sgndre Al Sportsklubb
Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Sgndre Al Sportsklubb
Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Sgndre Al Sportsklubb
Sgndre Al Sportsklubb
Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Sgndre Al Sportsklubb
Sgndre Al Sportsklubb
Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Sgndre Al Sportsklubb
Gran IL

N.Oppdalen IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL
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x
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x
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x

x

X X X X X X X X
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Ludvig
Josefine
Laurits Overn
Raymond
Andrea

Oda Stgen
Mari

Ola Fladby
Anders
Magnus
Syver

Emil

Tora Margrethe
Eirik

Edvard W.
Martin

Vilja Forfod
Inger Margit
Lina

Guro

Julie Marie W.
Ola Fladby
Kristian Fladby
Martine
Sigurd

Jonas Molden
Erik

Sondre Molden
Even

Mikael

David
Johannes Borgedal
Aleksander
Kristine

Even Tinius
Vilde

Ole

Lars Petter
Henriette
Felix A.

Mari

Ine Sofie
Vetle Gunnar
Espen

Malin Iren

Hamar
Hamar
Hvaleby
Johansen
Johnsrud
Kolkinn
Maurtvedt
Skiaker
Sgnsteby Flaagen
Vik
Briskeby
Briskelund
Gamkinn Hoff
Linstad
Lund
Stenberg
Sgnderlund
Alm

Brevik
Godokken
Lund
Skiaker
Skiaker
Sletten
Stenberg
Stenbro
Teppan
Alm

Auli

Blaker
Blaker
Botner
Briskelund
Brunsberg
Evje

F Morstad
Gamme
Gukden
Hammerud
Hilton

Lier
Lodshy
Lyckander
Molden
Motland

7AR
6AR
G12
G13
13

13

6AR
6AR
G15
G13
5AR
G08
J09

G08
6AR
G11
J08

116

114

6AR
J10

5AR
3AR
6AR
6AR
6AR
G13
4AR
7AR
G11
G08
6AR
G13
7AR
7AR
12

M17
G13
J09

6AR
114

13

G16
7AR
5AR

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Svea Skilag

Gran IL

Sgndre Al Sportsklubb
Gran IL

Gran IL

Sgndre Al Sportsklubb
Gran IL

N.Oppdalen IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Sgndre Al Sportsklubb
Sgndre Al Sportsklubb
Gran IL

Sgndre Al Sportsklubb
Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL

Jaren IL

Gran IL

Svea Skilag

Sgndre Al Sportsklubb
Gran IL

Gran IL

Gran IL
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Ida Amalie
Emil @hre
Jenny Robgle
Karen
Helene

Opdahl
Skiaker
Sgrensen
Vesteng
Vesteng

J08
G13
7AR
J08
J10

Gran IL
Gran IL
Gran IL
Svea Skilag
Svea Skilag
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